
WEST INDUSTRY COURT

A1 EXPERTS

DEER PARK , NEW YORK
TEL: (631) 243-1122

MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR

1 PRELIMINARY04/01/13

REVISIONDATENO.

DRAFTING COMPANY:

MARC HOFFMAN

167 Allen Road
Rockville Centre NY, 11570
Contact: 646.641.2512
Email: Caddsultant@yahoo.com

Certified CAD Specialist
All Types of Drafting

CADDSULTANTS

MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR:

PROJECT INFORMATION:

DRAWING TITLE:

19TH FLOOR
SHEET-METAL PLAN

SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

DATE: 08/03/13

PAGE SIZE  36 x 60

M-19-4

SLAB TO DECK +11'-4"

NOTE TO ARCHITECT / ENGINEER

REVISED AS PER ENGINEERS COMMENTS2 08/09/13

THIS DRAWING IS A REPRESENTATION OF A PROPOSED LAYOUT. IT
IS THE CONTRACTORS RESPONSIBILITY TO VERIFY AND REVIEW
PRIOR TO FINIAL SUBMISSION. CADDSULTANTS IS NOT
RESPONSIBLY FOR DISCREPANCY'S IN THE FIELD. ANY
CORRECTIONS TO THE DRAWING IS REQUIRED BY THE
CONTRACTOR TO ADVISE CADDSULTANTS BY A RED-LINED SKETCH
OR VERBAL DISCRIPTION FOR FINAL SUBMISSION BEFORE
FABRICATION. ANY CHANGE FROM ORIGINAL ENGINEERING
CONTRACT DRAWING MAY RESULT IN ADDITIONAL COSTS FOR
DRAFTING RENDERED SUCH AS CHANGE ORDERS, DESIGN
CHANGES, EQUIPMENT CHANGE OUT OR RELOCATION OF DUCT &
FILED SURVEY'S

06/16/14
AS-BUILT


